



2026:RJ-JP:26040

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5300/2024

Valeed Yusuf S/o Rasheed Yusuf,

-----Appellant

Versus

Akeel Yusuf S/o Late Mohammad Yusuf,

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yatin Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

03/10/2025

अपीलार्थी की ओर से कोई उपस्थित नहीं है।

प्रकरण दो सप्ताह पश्चात् पुनः सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

NIKITA /70